
POINT 
Product Information  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Point provides modular seating units that can be configured in endless combinations to suit large or 
small spaces, convex and concave units allow the units to be creatively shaped. Matching two and 
three seat sofas complete the range 



POINT
Product Information  

Pledge Office Chairs Ltd I Mill Road I Leighton Buzzard I Bedfordshire I LU7 1BA 
t: 01525 376181 I e: sales@pledgechairs.co.uk I  41/60 1 eussI  ku.oc.sriahcegdelp.www 

Standard Features 

Frame:
FSC Plywood and furniture grade fibreboard 

Foam:
Combustion Modified High Resilience (CMHR)

Feet: 
Black polypropylene glides 

Optional Extras 

Two tone upholstery     

Dimensions 

Model PNT101 PNT102 PNT103 PNT101/AR PNT102/AR PNT103/AR 
       

Back Height 
Seat Height 
Seat Depth 
Overall Depth 
Overall Width 
Back Width  
Arm Height    

Model PNT501 PNT501/AR PNT502 PNT503 PNTCRN PNT/TBL 
       

Back Height ` 
Seat Height 
Seat Depth 
Overall Depth 
Overall Width  
Back Width  
Arm Height       

All measurements in inches

Environmental

     
Edge Design and Pledge Chairs manufacture in the united Kingdom and are a “True Manufacturer” producing wooden, steel  
and upholstered products at our site in Leighton Buzzard. We are committed to the efficient use of energy and continually 
review our processes to reduce environmental impact seeking to utilize technologies which minimise energy and material 
consumption in our products and services. 

13.77
15.0
20.9
28.0
23.2
23.2

-

13.77
15.0
20.9
28.0
46.5
46.5

-

13.77
15.0
20.9
28.0
69.69
69.69

-

13.77
15.0
20.9
28.0
29.1
23.2
21.7

13.77
15.0
20.9
28.0
52.36
46.46
21.7

13.77
15.0
20.9
28.0
75.59
69.69
21.7

13.77
15.0
20.9
28.0
28.7
28.7

-

13.77
15.0
20.9
28.0
34.6
28.7
21.7

13.77
15.0
20.9
28.0
29.5
25.2

-

13.77
15.0
20.9
28.0
29.5
18.5

-

13.77
15.0
20.9
28.0
28.0
28.7

-

-
15.75

-
28.0
28.0

-
-


