# **POINT**Product Information





Point provides modular seating units that can be configured in endless combinations to suit large or small spaces, convex and concave units allow the units to be creatively shaped. Matching two and three seat sofas complete the range





# **Standard Features**

Frame:

FSC Plywood and furniture grade fibreboard

Foam

Combustion Modified High Resilience (CMHR)

Feet:

Black polypropylene glides

# **Optional Extras**

Two tone upholstery

# **Dimensions**

<b>D</b> C						
Model	PNT101	PNT102	PNT103	PNT101/AR	PNT102/AR	PNT103/AR
Back Height Seat Height Seat Depth	13.77 15.0 20.9	13.77 15.0 20.9	13.77 15.0 20.9	13.77 15.0 20.9	13.77 15.0 20.9	13.77 15.0 20.9
Overall Depth Overall Width Back Width Arm Height	28.0 23.2 23.2 -	28.0 46.5 46.5 -	28.0 69.69 69.69 -	28.0 29.1 23.2 21.7	28.0 52.36 46.46 21.7	28.0 75.59 69.69 21.7
Model	PNT501	PNT501/AR	PNT502	PNT503	PNTCRN	PNT/TBL
Back Height Seat Height Seat Depth	13.77 15.0 20.9	13.77 15.0 20.9	13.77 15.0 20.9	13.77 15.0 20.9	13.77 15.0 20.9	- 15.75 -
Overall Depth Overall Width Back Width	28.0 28.7 28.7	28.0 34.6 28.7	28.0 29.5 25.2	28.0 29.5 18.5	28.0 28.0 28.7	28.0 28.0 -
Overall Width	28.7	34.6	29.5	29.5	28.0	

All measurements in inches

# **Environmental**

Edge Design and Pledge Chairs manufacture in the united Kingdom and are a "True Manufacturer" producing wooden, steel and upholstered products at our site in Leighton Buzzard. We are committed to the efficient use of energy and continually review our processes to reduce environmental impact seeking to utilize technologies which minimise energy and material consumption in our products and services.